
REGION I: 

 
Mike Shook 

(304) 807-3275 
William.M.Shook@wv.gov 

 
 
 

REGION II: 

 
Anyssa Core  

(304) 807-4016 
Anyssa.M.Core@wv.gov 

 
 

 
REGION III: 

 
Sandy Green 

(304) 807-5135 

Sanford.H.Green@wv.gov 

REGION IV: 

 
Shawn Dunbrack 

(304 807-5630 
Shawn.D.Dunbrack@wv.gov 

 

 
 
 

REGION V: 

 
Theresa White 

(304) 807-3460 
Theresa.G.White@wv.gov 

 
 
 

REGION VI: 

 
Greg Fuller 

(304) 807-3076 
Gregory.M.Fuller@wv.gov 

Current as of  29 Feb 2016 


